Resultatlista
Klass: Lag SM

Falképings MK
377 Max Ahlin
3 Oskar Ljungstrdom
23 Max Erlandsson
373 Linus Lamberg

Karlskoga EK
69 Micke Persson
34 Johan Edlund
18 Pontus Skoog
129 Christoffer Strdmgren

Gota MS Lag 1
14 Lucas Vagberg
27 David Kadestam
221 Tommy Sjostrom
240 Axel Semb

FMCK Skovde Lag 1
1 Albin Elowson
302 Nisse Bengtsson
39 Erik Wahlstrom
38 Mattias Ojanpera

Tibro MK
28 Oliver Nelson
7 Rikard Hansson
33 Robert Friberg
179 Kalle Hindstrdm

Gota MS Lag 2
95 Alexander Gunnerheim
66 Jakob Thor
211 Anton Rosendal
149 Douglas Danfors

Osthammars MK
271 Alexander Gustafsson

Norrahammars MK
273 Sixten Lundgren
78 Lukas Largén

Gota MS Lag 3
67 Felix Gunnerheim
215 Marcus Moilanen
152 Emil Lofgren

Husgvarna
Husgvarna
Honda

Husgvarna

KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Beta

Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
Husgvarna

Husgvarna
Husgvarna
GasGas
KTM

Sherco
GasGas
Husgvarna
KTM

Husgvarna
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

Yamaha

KTM
Husgvarna

GasGas
Yamaha
Yamaha

Knobby Swedish Enduro 210912
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Sida:

1

Utskriven: 16:33
Startande: 11

1:28:57,7
1:29:32,0
1:32:33,2

BRUTIT

:27:43,9
:32:16,3
:32:43,9
:35:50,2

e e

:30:10,2
:31:20,7
:32:55,5
:33:14,3

e

:29:00,2
:32:45,1
:34:20,9
:35:13,9

PR e

:31:33,9
:32:22,0
:33:49,8
:39:21,2

e e

:35:08,9
:36:32,7
:37:19,9
:39:58,6

PR

1:41:48,9
1:44:20,7
EJ START

:32:44,1

:34:26,4

:36:06,2

:37:45,7

:49:01,5

BRUTIT

BRUTIT

BRUTIT



Resultatlista
Klass: Lag SM

Knobby Swedish

FMCK Skovde Lag 2
62 Axel Westher
348 Ludvig Pettersson
321 Marcus Eisner

Asatra MK
54 Emil Johansson
53 Tim Johansson
349 Leo Aaltonen

Enduro 210912

Honda
KTM
Husgvarna

KTM
KTM
Husgvarna

N

Sida:
Utskriven:
Startande:

1:38:38,5
1:41:34,1
BRUTIT

1:38:56,9
1:43:21,5
UTESLUTEN

2
16:33
11

BRUTIT

BRUTIT



